Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag
ABBOR
AKKAR

ANNEN MARIN FISK
ANNEN SKATE OG ROKKE

BERGGYLT
BERGNEBB
BLALANGE
BREIFLABB
BRISLING
BROSME
FJORDSILD
GAPEFLYNDRE
GJEDDE
GIPRS
GRESSGYLT
GRONGYLT
GRAHAI
GRASTEINBIT
HAVABBOR
HAVMUS
HAVAL
HESTEREKE
HORNGIJEL
HUMMER
HVITTING
HYSE

10.10.16..16.10.16

Denne periode

Rund kg.

109,8
760,0

2,8

1629,6

163,7
211,0

18,7

1935,5
370,6
1960,2

Pris

27,75
3,84

4,29

27,60

20,29
7,93

23,64

303,76
9,08
11,56

Verdi

3048
2918

12

44 981

3321
1673

442

587907
3 365
22 653

UKE 41/2016

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
5,5 15,91
5622,4 36,10
15 145,1 16,62
45199,3 3,69
37437,0 216,22
56455,1 311,75
638,1 5,28
169 885,5 29,57
42955 40,00
15933,3 18,06
3945,1 18,72
116,4 42,97
1,0 15,00
0,5 400,00
94 154,0 227,50
28,2 14,49
22 064,7 21,84
1,0 60,00
131,2 16,50
42,0 14,01
577,0 23,59
100,0 43,47
3535,2 306,82
303 787,5 10,93
297 616,1 16,07

Verdi

88

202 957
251 654
166 932

8 094 545
17 599 834
3367
5023 251
171 820
287 789
73 859
5002

15

216
21420237
408

481 989
60

2165
588
13614

4 347
1084 649
3320785
4783 037

Rund kg
34,5
3020,8
14 947,4
34 648,5
27 756,3
44 038,4
308,5
133 083,8
2331,5
10 406,5
6 004,0

4,0
0,5

13,9

84 382,0
16,7
20228,3
6,5

144,0
43,0
147,5

1,0

3 405,8
248 447,5
643 270,7

Hittil i fjor

Pris
32,03
33,64
24,35

4,48
197,10
245,42

4,98

31,13
40,18
18,91
19,91

22,50
30,00
400,00
221,28
7,30
23,59
28,37
3,35
14,80
12,12
8,41
299,11
11,00
15,15

Verdi
1105
101 606
363 937
155394
5470 642
10 807 811
1536
4142 415
93676
196 756
119518

90

15

5560

18 672 378
122

477 233
184

482

636

1788

8

1018 696
2733623
9745513



Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag
HABRANN
KNURR
KRABBE
KVEITE

LAKS

LANGE

LOMRE

LYR

LYSING
MAKRELL
MAKRELLST@RIE
PIGGHA
PIGGVAR

REKE ISET
REKE SALTKOKT
REKE SI@KOKT
ROGNKALL
ROGNKJEKS
RODNEBB
RODSPETTE
SANDFLYNDRE
SEI

SIK

SIPKREPS
SIOPBRRET
SKJELLBROSME

10.10.16..16.10.16

Denne periode

Rund kg.

1454,0
247,7

1250,7
38,7
1691,1
5208,8
460,0

230,0
8,3
30574,5
36 681,0

48,0
77,0

205,7

15 970,2

1439,3

1,8

Pris

20,68
56,78

13,55
23,21
16,52
13,87
12,76

14,13
55,92
17,25
84,83

646,88
1031,82

21,77

10,83

126,99

25,00

Verdi

30075
14 066

16 947
899
27931
72232
5868

3249
461
527534
3111641

31050
79 450

4479

172 882

182773

45

UKE 41/2016

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
717,2 16,73
381,0 5,20
52 969,9 29,41
9367,0 61,16
4186,6 92,56
165971,3 12,53
10317,7 34,50
174 626,0 17,92
1464 024,3 12,56
34 084,3 18,20
226,0 111,50
6 818,1 10,72
6 996,5 72,14
2503 152,0 17,34
2419985,0 85,59
39,0
2946,0 361,25
2049,2 642,59
23,2 333,30
83 257,2 14,15
11 856,6 8,29
1707 435,3 11,39
543,4 17,80
72184,6 121,09
44,3 61,17
51,1 20,19

Verdi

12 000
1981
1558 052
572928
387 505

2 079 649
355985
3129413
18 391 930
620 163
25199

73 075
504 763
43 413 589
207 119 649
0

1064 250
1316755
7736
1178 312
98 252
19444 414
9670

8 740 745
2710
1032

Rund kg
228,8
533,0

84 814,2
9 206,9
2174,8

145 151,6
12 441,8
218 306,5
851 553,8
43 894,0

9 860,7
11388,7
2154 174,8
1989 466,0
6,0

1311,0
1073,0
45,7

176 126,6
3236,2

2 065 439,5
373,8

83 981,3
91,1

4,2

Hittil i fjor

Pris
25,88
12,88
19,18
66,60
89,08
13,11
32,85
15,54
12,70
17,20

9,19
74,76
11,51
85,84
80,00
345,61
693,05
333,42

11,44

7,67
10,65
28,85

114,94
61,30
4,17

Verdi
5922

6 866
1626811
613 155
193733
1903 202
408 707
3393 500
10815 702
755176

90 630
851424
24799 127
170782 929
480

453 100
743 645
15224
2014139
24 818
21987 584
10783
9652 537
5587

18



Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag

SKOLEST

SKRUBBE

SLETTVAR
SM@RFLYNDRE
STILLEHAVS@STERS
STRANDKRABBE
STR@MSILD/VASSILD
TORSK

TUNGE

UER

@YEPAL

AL

Sum Hovedprodukt

BIPRODUKTER
Sum Biprodukt

Sum totalt

10.10.16..16.10.16

Denne periode
Rund kg. Pris Verdi
20,8 45,60 948
518,5 15,90 8244
54,8 30,00 1644
30303,9 23,28 705 390
2,1 74,40 156
1,8 7,50 14
943,0 0,01 8
491,0 90,00 44 190
135 084,6 42,29 5712493
507
507
135 084,6 5713000

UKE 41/2016
Hittil i periode

Rund kg Pris
267,8 0,48
437,3 24,51
7311,6 37,74
34 467,5 16,54
473,4 29,87
50,0 0,10
1477 726,3 22,96
2104,3 73,98
685,7 8,11
211129 0,95
2108,4 88,02
11357 714,3 35,95

11357 714,3

Verdi
127
10715
275930
570116

14 140

5
33927930
155 667
5560
19962

185 586
408 268 700

302 099
302 099

408 570 800

Rund kg
90,0

280,5
7936,1
21875,5
1200,0
434,8

10,0

1664 294,8
2234,0
440,0
600,0

1,0

10 840 972,1

10 840972,1

Hittil i fjor

Pris
5,40
26,23
41,16
14,17
7,50
33,00
0,01
21,68
73,29
9,58
0,01
40,00
31,56

Verdi

486

7 359

326 629
310 084

9 000

14 349

0

36 073 870
163725
4214

6

40

342 175 284

97 545
97 545

342 272 829



